K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIth TERM Online Theory
June - 2021
Date & Days Topic Moderator
1/06/2021 Atrophic rhinitis Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday
2/06/2021 Nasophatynx and adenoids Dr.Kavitha Y
Wednesday
4/06/2021 Neoplasia of salivary glands Dr.Ravishankar
Friday
7/6/2021 Hearing loss Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday
8/6/2021 Acute & chronic rhinitis Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday
9/6/2021 Evaluation of dizzy patient Dr.Kavitha Y
Wednesday
11/6/2021 Non neoplastic diseases of salivary Dr.Ravishankar
Friday glands
12/6/2021 Internal assessment Dr.Kavitha Y
Saturday
14/6/2021 Disease of external ear Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday
15/6/2021 Gramlomatous diseases of nose Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday
16/6/2021 Nasopharyngeal CA Dr.Kavitha Y
Wednesday
18/6/2021 Congential diseases of larynx Dr.Ravishankar
Friday
21/6/2021 Eustachian tube disorders Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday
22/6/2021 Ludwigs angina,AC and Chr Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday pharyngitis ,RP and PP Abscess
23/6/2021 Benign tumours of larynx Dr.Kavitha Y
Wednesday
25/6/2021 Stridor Dr.Ravishankar
Friday
28/6/2021 ASOM Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday
29/6/2021 Csf Rhinorrhea Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday
30/6/2021 Head and neck space infections Dr.Kavitha Y
Wednesday S
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

June -2021
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.6.2021 Tuesday Case presentation DNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji
2.6.2021 Wednesday EXAMINATION OF ORAL CAVITY 9.00AM = 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
3.6.2021 Thursday Atrophic rhinitis 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
46.2021 Friday ASOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
5.6.2021 Saturday CASE SCENARIO — Bilateral scenario —bilateral 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
sinonasal polyposis
7.6.2021 Monday Evaluation of dizzy patient & CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
8.6.2021 Tuesday OPD Instruments 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
9.6.2021 Wednesday Evaluation of dizzy patient 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji
10.6.2021 Thursday Case scenario — chronic tonsillitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
11.6.2021 Friday Tonsillectomy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
12.6.2021 Saturday [nternal assessment 9.00AM = 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
14.6.2021 Monday Myringoplasty , Tymponoplasty ,Radical 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji
mastoidectomy, modified radical
mastoidectomy
15.6.2021 Tuesday Granulomatous diseases of nose 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
16.6.2021 Wednesday Nasopharyngeal CA 5.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
17.6.2021 Thursday CSOM - Atticoantral type ,Cortical 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji
mastoidectomy
18.6.2021 Friday Congenital diseases of larynx 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
19.6.2021 Saturday Symptomatology of nose ,examination of 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
nose
21.6.2021 Monday Tuning fork test 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji
22.6.2021 Tuesday Complication of DNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
23.6.2021 Wednesday EXAMINATIONS of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
24.6.2021 Thursday Examinations of oral cavity 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji
25.6.2021 Friday Examinations of middle ear (fistula 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
test,tunning fork test
26.6.2021 Saturday Nasal polyp 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
28.6.2021 Monday Anatomy of oral cavity 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
29.6.2021 Tuesday Anatomy of nose & paranasal air sinuess 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
30.6.2021 Wednesday Anatomy of oral cavity, oropharynx 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji
nasopharynx
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